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Vine Street Mobility Hub

Vine Street Mobility Hub

2.37 acres – City Owned2.37 acres – City Owned

0.80 acres – RPU Water Well0.80 acres – RPU Water Well

1.50 acres – RCTC Parking1.50 acres – RCTC Parking



Riverside Transit Agency

3

5

Implementation Strategies

• Communication
– Graphics/Dedicated 
– Ambassadors
– Trained Customer Information Clerks 
– Travel Trainers
– Administrative staff
– Coach operators
– Security Guards at Vine Street

• Updates via Website/iAlerts
• BUSWatch
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Example:  Route 1



Riverside Transit Agency

5

10



Riverside Transit Agency

6

Stop Location Numbers
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Tuesday, January 17, 2017 13

Ambassador Stations

Downtown Core Area
Bus Stops Summary

• Total stops before January 2017:  24

• New bus stops: 9

• Deleted bus stops: 6

• Total bus stops: 27

• Stops with shelters:  18
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BUSWatch
• http://www.rtabus.com/bustime/home.jsp

• Free WiFi on all buses 

BUSWatch
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